1
New Product
Easy to Use and Easy to Read.
Basic Features
• Character height of 10 mm for better readability.
• Operation is simplified by the Up Key for each digit.
Safety and Reliability
• Power supply circuit and input circuits are isolated inside the

H7CZ
2
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
 H7CZ-L@@
1 2
Ordering Information
List of Models
Note: The functions that are provided depend on the model. Check detailed specifications before ordering.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Soft Cover
Hard Cover
Flush Mounting Adapter
Waterproof Packing
Connection Sockets
Terminal Covers for P3G-08 Back-connecting Socket
Type Classification Configuration External
connections Settings Display
digits Outputs Power supply
voltage Model
H7CZ Preset counter • 1-stage preset
counter 8-pin socket 1-stage 6 digits Contact output (SPDT)
100 to 240 VAC H7CZ-L8
12 to 24 VDC/24 VAC H7CZ-L8D1
Model Remarks Page
Y92A-48F1 --- 9
Model Remarks Page
Y92A-48 --- 9
Model Remarks Page
Y92F-30 ---
9
Y92F-45
Use this Adapter to install the Counter in a cutout previously made
for a DIN 72 × 72 mm device
(panel cutout: 68 × 68 mm).
Model Remarks Page
Y92S-29 --- 9
Model Type Connectable
Counter Remarks Page
P2CF-08 Front-connecting Socket
H7CZ-L8@
---
10P2CF-08-E Front-connecting Socket (Finger-safe Type)
Round crimp terminals cannot be used on
Finger-safe Sockets.
Use forked crimp terminals.
P3G-08 Back-connecting Sockets
A Y92A-48G Terminal Cover can be used with
the Socket to create a finger-safe construction.
Model Remarks Page
Y92A-48G --- 10
1. External connections 2. Supply voltage
Symbol Meaning
8 8-pin socket
Symbol Meaning
None 100 to 240 VAC at 50/60 Hz
D1 12 to 24 VDC/24 VAC at 50/60 Hz
H7CZ
3
H7CZ Multifunction Preset Counter
Specifications
Ratings